
5% 	 A 

Free 	 D 

5% 

Free 	 D 

2.5% 	 A 
Free 	 D 

0.2c/kg 	 A 

0.4c/kg 	 A 
0.2c/kg 	 A 

4% 

Free 	 D 

Free 	 D 

5% 	 A 
0.4% 	 A 
Free 	 D 

Free 	 D 

5% 	 A 

Free 	 D 
3% 

10% 

0.4% 	 A 

D Free 

D Free 
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Item Article description Base rate 
Staging 
Category 

0305 (con.) 
0305.30 
(con.) 
0305.30.40 

0305.30.60 

0305.41.00 

0305.42.00 
0305.49 
0305.49.20 
0305.49.40 

0305.51.00 

0305.59 
0305.59.20 
0305.59.40 

0305.61 
0305.61.20 

0305.61.40 
0305.62.00 

0305.63 

0305.63.20 
0305.63.40 
0305.63.60 
0305.69 
0305.69.10 

0305.69.20 

0305.69.30 
0305.69.40 

0305.69.50 

0305.69.60 

0306 

0306.11.00 

0306.12.00 

Fish, dried, salted or in brine, etc. (con.): 
Fish fillets, dried, salted or in brine, 
but not smoked (con.): 

Mackerel, in immediate containers weighing 
with their contents 6.8 kg or less each... 

Other 	  
Smoked fish, including fillets: 

Pacific salmon (Oncorhynchus spp.), 
Atlantic salmon (Salmo salar), 
and Danube salmon (Hucho hucho) 	  

Herrings (Clupea harengus, Clupea pallasii) 	 
Other: 

Mackerel 	  
Other 	  

Dried fish, whether or not salted but not smoked: 
Cod (Gadus morhua, Gadus ogac, 
Gadus macrocephalus) 	  

Other: 
Shark fins 	  
Other 	  

Fish, salted but not dried or smoked and fish 
in brine: 

Herrings  (dupes  harengus, Clupea pallasii): 
In immediate containers weighing with 
their contents 6.8 kg or less each 	 

Other 	  
Cod (Gadus morhua, Gadus ogac, 
Gadus macrocephalus) 	  

Anchovies (Engraulis spp.): 
In immediate containers weighing with 
their contents 6.8 kg or less each: 

In airtight containers 	 
Other 	  

Other 	  
Other: 

Cusk, haddock, hake (Urophycis  
spp.) and pollock 	  

Mackerel: 
In immediate containers weighing with 
their contents 6.8 kg or less each... 

Other 	  
Salmon 	  
Other: 

In immediate containers weighing with 
their contents 6.8 kg or less each 	 

Other 

Crustaceans, whether in shell or not, live, fresh, 
chilled, frozen, dried, salted or in brine; crustaceans, 
in shell, cooked by steaming or by boiling in water, 
whether or not chilled, frozen, dried, salted or in brine: 

Frozen: 
Rock lobster and other sea crawfish (Palinurus  
spp., Panulirus spp., Jasus spp.) 	  

Lobsters (Homarus spp.) 


