Item	Article description	Base rate	Staging Category
0305 (con.)	Fish, dried, salted or in brine, etc. (con.):		
0305.30	Fish fillets, dried, salted or in brine,		
(con.)	but not smoked (con.):		
0305.30.40	Mackerel, in immediate containers weighing		
0303.30.40	with their contents 6.8 kg or less each	5%	A
0305.30.60	Other	Free	D
0305.41.00	Smoked fish, including fillets: Pacific salmon (Oncorhynchus spp.), Atlantic salmon (Salmo salar),		
	and Danube salmon (<u>Hucho hucho</u>)	5%	В
0305.42.00	Herrings (Clupea harengus, Clupea pallasii)	Free	D
0305.49		2 5%	
0305.49.20	Mackerel	2.5%	A
0305.49.40	Other	Free	D
0305.51.00	Dried fish, whether or not salted but not smoked: Cod (Gadus morhua, Gadus ogac,		
	Gadus macrocephalus)	0.2¢/kg	A
0305.59	Other:		
0305.59.20	Shark fins	0.4c/kg	A
0305.59.40	Other	0.2¢/kg	A
3303.37.40	Fish, salted but not dried or smoked and fish in brine:	01247 116	
0205 61	Herrings (Clupea harengus, Clupea pallasii):		
0305.61			
0305.61.20	In immediate containers weighing with their contents 6.8 kg or less each	4%	С
0305.61.40	Other	Free	D
0305.62.00	Cod (Gadus morhua, Gadus ogac,		ľ
	Gadus macrocephalus)	Free	D
0305.63	Anchovies (Engraulis spp.):		
	In immediate containers weighing with		
	their contents 6.8 kg or less each:		
0305.63.20	In airtight containers	5%	A
0305.63.40	Other	0.4%	A
0305.63.60	Other	Free	D
0305.69	Other:		
0305.69.10	Cusk, haddock, hake (Urophycis		
	spp.) and pollock	Free	D
	Mackerel:		
0305.69.20	In immediate containers weighing with		
	their contents 6.8 kg or less each	5%	A
0305.69.30	Other	Free	D
0305.69.40	Salmon	3%	В
0305 (0.50	Other:		1
0305.69.50	In immediate containers weighing with their contents 6.8 kg or less each	10%	В
0305.69.60	Other	0.4%	A
			1
0306	Crustaceans, whether in shell or not, live, fresh, chilled, frozen, dried, salted or in brine; crustaceans, in shell, cooked by steaming or by boiling in water, whether or not chilled, frozen, dried, salted or in brine:		
0006 ** **	Frozen:	1	
0306.11.00	Rock lobster and other sea crawfish (Palinurus spp., Panulirus spp., Jasus spp.)	Free	D
		I _	1
0306.12.00	Lobsters (<u>Homarus</u> spp.)	Free	D
	1	1	